• Adjustable controls for peak-picker, emissivity
and response time
• Choice of focusable, through-the-lens sighting or
fiber optics with a focusable reimaging lens system.
• Rugged housing rated NEMA 4 or IP 66
• Choice of power input: ±15 Vdc or 24 Vdc,
or 100 to 230 Vac, 50/60 Hz
Model 10

Range Optical Time Output Power
Characteristics Input
BLOCK A – Model Designation
SA Series Model 10 (SLR) *
BLOCK B - Temperature Range and Optical
Characteristics
SA Series Model 10 (Fiber Optic) **
BLOCK B - Temperature Range
2  0  F  0  5
2  4  F  1  0
3  0  F  2  0
4  8  F  3  0
1  1  C  0  5
1  3  C  1  0
1  4  C  1  0
1  5  C  2  0
1  6  C  3  0
2  6  C  3  0
2  5  F
3  0  F
4  8  F
1  5  C
2  0  C
2  6  C
SA Series Model 16 (SLR) *
BLOCK B - Temperature Range and Optical
Characteristics
SA Series Model 16 (Fiber Optic) **
BLOCK B - Temperature Range
SA Series Model 10 and Model 16
BLOCK C - Response Time BLOCK D - Output  BLOCK E - Power Input
0 0
2
1
0
1
=    900  to 2000°F D/50
=   1000 to 2400°F D/100
=   1200 to 3000°F D/200
=   1400 to 4800°F D/300
=    500 to 1800°F D/50
=    600 to 2000°F D/100
=    700 to 2500°F D/150
=    500 to 1100°C D/50
=    550 to 1300°C D/100
=    600 to 1400°C D/100
=    650 to 1500°C D/200
=    800 to 1600°C D/300
=    750 to 2600°C D/300
=  1200 to 2500°F
=  1300 to 3000°F
=  1800 to 4800°F
=    650 to 1500°C
=    700 to 2000°C
=   750 to 2600°C
OPTICAL RESOLUTIONS
• F5 = D/30    • F6 = D/60    • F7 = D/30 x D/150   • F8 = Extension Tip
• All Fiber Length 10 Feet
•                  •
•    •     •
•    •     •
•                  •
•    •     •
•    •     •
FIBER OPTIC OPTIONS
F5     F6    F7      F8
OPTICAL RESOLUTIONS
• F5 = D/30    • F6 = D/60    • F7 = D/30 x D/150
• F8 = Extension Tip             • All Fiber Length 10 Feet
1  8  F  0  5
2  0  F  1  0
2  5  F  1  5
1  0  C  0  5